HISTORICAL
ﬁ‘ SOCIETY OF
.. MENDOCINO
NI COUNTY
FEE SCHEDULE
Services Local Sharing Groups, Personal Use Commercial Use
Members, Students Clients Clients
Photocopies $0.25 $0.50 $1.00
High Resolution Digital Scan $10.00 $20.00 $50.00

Researcher Initial Consultation

and Estimate Time

First 15 Minutes Free

Free

First 15 Minutes

First 15 Minutes Free

Research and Meeting Time

$30.00/hour

$40.00/hour

$60.00/hour

(Additional shipping and handling fees may be added)

1. Sharing with other institutions, HSMC Members, and Students: This includes the one-time use of

images for the purpose of research, exhibition, media presentation, or not-for-profit publication at the
discretion of the HSMC Archivist. When used for exhibition, publication or media presentation, copyright
notice shall appear within close proximity, to read as follows: “Provided Courtesy of the Historical Society

of Mendocino County, Ukiah, CA” unless an alternative notice is provided by the HSMC archivist. One

copy of any published work using images provided by the HSMC must be provided free of charge to the
HSMC Archive. Note: If the format of the presentation (e. g. video) does not allow for the notice to be
placed directly with the protected work, notice, must be provided elsewhere in the presentation.

2. Personal: This includes all reproductions that are not for publication, and are based upon a one-

time use only. Any subsequent reproduction and or use are by permission only and subject to additional

conditions and fees.

3. Commercial: Any image(s) used in for-profit publications, business use or on websites are
subject to copyright protection, and fees are based on agreed upon usage. Images or reproductions
are not to be altered in any way. Rights granted for publication are not exclusive and the HSMC

reserves the right to make image(s) available to others. One copy of any published work is to be

provided free of charge to the HSMC Archive.
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